
Date Day H / A Team Game Time Depart Location

Aug 6 Tues A Cornerstone D/JH/V 4/5/6:00 Rainsville

Aug 9-10 Fri/Sat V TBA

Aug 15 Thur A First Assembly * D/JH/V 4/5/6:00 Ashland

Aug 16 Fri H Pineview * JH/V 4:30/5:30

Aug 19 Mon A Tabernacle JH/V 4/5:00 Gardendale

Aug 24 Sat JH TBA Cottondale

Aug 27 Tues A Mtn. View * JH/V 5/6:00 Trussville

Aug 29 Thur A Legacy JH/V 5:30/6:30 Gardendale

Sept 3 Tues H Mtn. View * D/JH/V 4/5/6:00

Sept 6 Fri A Victory  JH/V 5/6:00 Millbrook

Sept 10 Tues H Tabernacle JH/V 5/6:00

Sept 12 Thur H First Assembly * D/JH/V 4/5/6:00

Sept 13-14 Fri/Sat V TBA Rainsville

Sept 16 Mon H Legacy JH/V 5/6:00

Sept 17 Tues A Mt. Pleasant * D/JH/V 4/5/6:00 Blountsville

Sept 24 Tues H Tuscaloosa D/JH/V 4/5/6:00

Sept 27 Fri A Marshall * D/JH/V 5/6:00 Albertville

Oct 1 Tues H Victory D/JH/V 4/5/6:00

Oct 3 Thur H Chilton D/JH/V 4/5/6:00

Oct 11-12 Fri/Sat JH TBA Bynum Comm. Cent.

Oct 18-19 Fri/Sat V TBA Bynum Comm. Cent.

D = Developemental
JH = Junior High
V = Varsity

*Area Game

Tiger Jam Tourney

www.tcatigers.com
256-831-3333

Trinity Christian Academy

2024 Volleyball Schedule

Cornerstone Eagle Tourney

TriniTy ChrisTian aCademy
1500 Airport Road
Oxford, AL  36203

Varsity State Tourney

Opponent

JH Tuscaloosa Tourney

JH State Tourney


